
  

 

 
 
 
 
 

  
TIME 

 
PAPER 

 

 
DURATION 

Monday 26 February Registration and P1 Maths - Paper 1 1 Hour 30 Minutes 

 P3 Spanish Listening – Foundation 
Spanish Listening - Higher 

35 Minutes 
45 Minutes 

Tuesday 27 February P1 and P2 English Language - Paper 1 1 Hour 45 Minutes 

 P3 and P4 Engineering  
Enterprise 

1 Hour 30 Minutes 
1 Hour 30 Minutes 

Wednesday 28 February P1 and P2 Biology 
Trilogy Biology 

1 Hour 45 Minutes 
1 Hour 15 Minutes 

Thursday 29 February Registration and P1 Hospitality 
Spanish Writing – Foundation 

Spanish Writing - Higher 

1 Hour 20 Minutes 
1 Hour 15 Minutes 
1 Hour 20 Minutes 

 P4 History - Paper 2 
Geography - Paper 2 

1 Hour 
1 Hour 

Friday 1 March 
 

P1 and P2 English Literature - Paper 1 1 Hour 45 Minutes 
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DURATION 

Monday 4 March P1 and P2 English Language - Paper 2 2 Hours 
 P4 RE – Paper 1 1 Hour 

Tuesday 5 March P1 and P2 History – Paper 1 
Geography – Paper 1 

2 Hours 
1 Hour 30 Minutes 

Wednesday 6 March Registration and P1 Maths – Paper 2 1 Hour 30 Minutes 

 P4 RE - Paper 1 Hour 
Thursday 7 March P1 and P2 Trilogy Chemistry 

Chemistry 
1 Hour 15 Minutes 
1 Hour 45 Minutes 

Friday 8 March P1 and P2 English Literature – Paper 2 2 Hours 15 Minutes 

    
Monday 11 March Registration and P1 Maths – Paper 3 1 Hour 30 Minutes 

 P3 Spanish Reading – Foundation 
Spanish Reading - Higher 

45 Minutes 
1 Hour 

Tuesday 12 March P1 and P2 Trilogy Physics 
Physics 

1 Hour 15 Minutes 
1 Hour 45 Minutes 

 P3 and P4 Art Both Lessons 


